

Group Purchasing You Can Trust!



It is with great pleasure that Alliance Purchasing announces the inclusion of Professional Portable X-Ray, Inc. (PPX) as an Alliance Purchasing vendor. Professional Portable X-Ray—a Minnesota-based, family-owned, independent provider of portable x-ray, ultrasound, EKG, echocardiograms and bone sonometry services-serves the state of Minnesota. They are known for their exceptional customer service, state-of-the-art digital imaging technology, fast response times and commitment to the aging population in Minnesota.

"PPX looks forward to continued positive relationships built over the years as well as mentoring new partnerships with members of Alliance Purchasing," says Sue McNamee, President and CEO of PPX. "We are continuing to expand our range of value-added services and are increasingly seen as a long-term strategic partner for our customers, not just another x-ray vendor."

For further information about PPX please contact Gaute Sandberg at 763-226-5185 or gaute.sandberg@ppxray.com.

Alliance Purchasing

2550 University Avenue West, Suite 350S Saint Paul, MN 55114 (651) 999-4965 or (877) 770-7317 toll free www.agingservicesmn.org/index/group_purchasing